承 認 書
SPECIFICATION FOR APPROVAL
文件编号 Document no. :P003
版本 Version： 5
制订日期 Date：2020/04/01
客户名称
Customer
品 名

Capacity
(uf)
Voltage
(V)
Tolerance
(%)
Pitch
(mm)
Size(Length*Thick
ness*height, mm)
(mm)
P/N
1
CBB61
450v 1uf
1 450 ±5 32 37*12*22 CBB61-105J450V
2
CBB61
450v 1.2uf
1.2 450 ±5 32 36*14*26 CBB61-125J450V
3
CBB61
450v 1.5uf
1.5 450 ±5 32 36*13.5*24 CBB61-155J450V
4
CBB61
450v 2uf
2 450 ±5 32 36*14.5*25 CBB61-205J450V
5
CBB61
450v 2.5uf
2.5 450 ±5 32 36*17*25 CBB61-255J450V
6
CBB61
450v 3uf
3 450 ±5 32 36.5*18*30 CBB61-305J450V
7
CBB61
450v 4uf
4 450 ±5 32 36.5*18*30 CBB61-405J450V
CBB61 Capacitor Specifications
1.Product:
CBB61 air conditioner capacitors with pin terminals
2.Application: